
Subject: Re: Fwd: Normandie and 7th Trash Receptacle
From: Michael Solis
Date: 09/28/2016 01:58 PM
To: "Leo N. Martinez" <leo.martinez@lacity.org>
CC: Robert Sosa <robert.sosa@lacity.org>, Arman Martirossian <arman.martirossian@lacity.org>, Wilshire Center BID
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Lloyd Gaines <lloyd.gaines@lacity.org>, Daniel McKay <daniel.mckay@lacity.org>

Both of these locations are Friday pick ups.

Mike what is the current frequency of collection? 

On Wed, Sep 28, 2016 at 1:49 PM, Michael Solis <michael.solis@lacity.org> wrote:

These 2 stops have been collected and I will follow up on adjusting collection frequency.

On Sep 28, 2016 1:12 PM, "Michael Solis" <michael.solis@lacity.org> wrote:

These 2 stops have just been collected.

-- 
Leo N. Martinez, Assistant General Manager 
LA Sanitation, Solid Resources Operations Group   
1149 S. Broadway St. Suite 900
Los Angeles, Ca. 90015
Mail Stop 521
(213) 485- 3577 Office
leo.martinez@lacity.org


